AR B  p1YMOUTH SIGHTSEENG

FARES

Tickets can be purchased at the Waterfront Information Center,
the Plymouth Rock Trolley stop, and any stop along the route
from the trolley driver.

Y
FARE AMERICA'S HOMETOWN _I—
BusOnly | Tioljey only | Jolley w/Bus Begin at South Station Bus Terminal (700 Atlantic Avenue), to
(to & from Boston) 17 Ticket Receipt i
Ketheceipt purchase tickets at the Plymouth & Brockton Counter, or on
Adult RT-$27 | AllDay-$15 | All Day-$12 r _m F — < _m I_ __ w # @ _E < weekends, at the Greyhound Ticket Desk. Board the P&B bus, and T EE————.
OW-$15 OW-$10 OW-$8 after a short, relaxing ride, passengers transfer to the America's
Child* RT-$14 | AllDay-$7.50 | RT-$6 Hometown Shuttle at the Park &Ride Lot in Plymouth. You can then \Dg @a&. Ioﬁ -0 Ieﬁ § 6% Uga
ages5-18 OW-$8 OW-$5 OW-$4 T T, 0 i purchase your discounted Trolley tickets with your P&B bus receipt N | [MSSSRETL
organized the area's first trolley company - the Plymouth :ow__ e _.ﬂﬂ__wm< ﬂﬂms%nm:\_o_i%v\ u w_vmao:ﬁ.ﬂ ﬁmmw;mﬁa:& >_=.< ._.Qzﬁm L___._ZH Nu = >=m=w._. NQ
N/A $25 $20 &Kingston Street Railway. The Old Colony Railroad had mﬂ‘ i .On ..%kaﬂﬂ“ﬂcc“.ﬁ. .mmﬂ% ﬁ_ﬂm i 8.« €0 y
provided heavy rail service to the area, but no short runs i 0 v 1 SR A
R fis Fis along the streets where people lived and worked. 5 E g
max 2 per adult w W :

Charles Stone and his partner, Edwin Webster, of the o eV min R e s T e

* Note: Child Fare Ages = P&B Bus: 5-11; Trolley: 5-18 engineering and management company, Stone & ! > =F< = m t> r # : w m
** No service July 4 or Aug. 27 <<m_wn£_ organized ﬁm manﬂaz & m_u\ﬂo:%__m:mﬁ

Railway in 1889 to address this need. The trolleys !
were primarily used by workers during the work *.xcz mc:.—._.— m._.>._._°z 4 Q Au>=
week. Ridership fell on Sundays, so the street railway
companies invented the “Joy Ride"" and new
destinations were created.

CHARTER AMERICA'S HOMETOWN SHUTTLE
FOR YOUR GROUP TOUR, WEDDING OR EVENT.

After World War |, their rails,
section by section, became
abandoned and service was

replaced with buses.

Today, our buses and trolleys
provide comfortable and
convenient service from
Boston to Plymouth to

Cape Cod.

Plymouth S T
8@ g ?gg Nm Pw QHOGWHO_)“ e 2 CONNECT BOSTON O PLYMOUTHWITH 1, o

STREET RAILWAY CO. /i .
fgﬁmg = PASSAGE T0 PLYMOUTH “aww




CONNECTING P&B BUS SERVICE FROM BOSTON

72:: Station - Boston, MA 7 8:15AM 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - - 7 -
|Park &Ride Lot - Plymouth, MA | 9:05AM | - | - [ - | - | -
PLYMOUTH TROLLEY STOPS AND SCHEDULE

Park & Ride Lot - Plymouth, MA 9:20 AM - - - - -
4 Plymouth Rock - Mayflower Il 9:45 AM 10:45AM 11:45AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
v28 Waterfront Vistor Info Center 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04PM
& Best Western Cold Spring 9:53 AM 10:53 AM 11:53 AM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM
L Memorial Hall 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:15PM 2:15PM 3:15PM 4:15PM
£ 1820 Courthouse 10:01AM 11:01AM 12:01PM 116 PM 2:16 PM 3:16 PM 4:16 PM
(. Mayflower Society House 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM
7 John Carver Inn & Spa 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:25PM 2:25PM 3:25PM 4:25 PM
L8 Plimoth Plantation 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:35PM 2:35PM 3:35PM 4:35PM
LA Plymouth Beach 10:25AM 11:25 AM 12:25PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM
L Plymouth Rock - Mayflower II 10:35AM 11:35AM 12:35PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 PM

|Park & Ride Lot - Plymouth, MA - - - - - - 5:05 PM

CONNECTING P&B BUS SERVICE TO BOSTON
|Park&RideLot-Plymouth, WA | - | - [ - [ - | - | 520PM
79:: Station - Boston, MA 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 - - 7 6:10PM

** No service July 4
orAug. 27

Your narrated tour will highl Plymouth history
including the arrival of the Pilgrims on the Mayflowe
Plymouth’s scenic waterfront and fishing industry at
Town Pier, National Monument to the Forefathers,
Coles-Hill, Leyden Street, Burial Hill, Town Square,
Jenney Grist Mill, Plimoth Plantation, Plymouth Beach

and Plymouth-Rock, as well as information about local
art galleries,museums, shops and restaurants.
Riders.can get on anyw!
any of the stops.

e and hop on and off at

FoLLow US ON
INSTAGRAM for pics of
the sites and happenings
in Plymouth




